

 AUSTIN ENGINEERING CO. LTD. Regd. Office & Works : Patla, Ta. Bhesan, Via Ranpur (Sorath), Post Hadmatiya - 362 030. Dist. Junagadh. (India) Phones : (02873) 252223, 252267, 252268. Email : info@aec.com Website : www.aec.com CIN : L27259GJ1978PLC003179									
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 31.03.2024									
S. N.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED Rs. In Lakhs				STANDALONE Rs. In Lakhs			
		For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Year Ended	For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	3191.06	2687.02	11425.60	11328.49	3093.46	2604.14	11152.03	11047.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	150.65	95.44	495.46	503.49	142.44	68.33	474.00	471.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	150.65	95.44	495.46	503.49	142.44	68.33	474.00	471.98
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	159.78	124.21	367.56	433.56	151.57	95.63	346.57	402.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	181.53	93.24	348.36	409.67	173.32	64.66	327.37	378.63
6	Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each)	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78
7	Other Equity			5727.56	5377.20			5614.37	5285.48
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- Each) (for continuing operations)								
1.	Basic	4.59	3.57	10.57	12.47	4.36	2.75	9.97	11.57
2.	Diluted	4.59	3.57	10.57	12.47	4.36	2.75	9.97	11.57
Note : 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 30th May, 2024. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website on the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Companies website www.aec.com 3. Previous period figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.									
For Austin Engineering Co. Ltd. sd/- Rajan R Bambhania Managing Director									
Place : Patla, Junagadh Date : 30th May, 2024									

 S.A.L. STEEL LIMITED Regd Off : 5/1,Shreeji House, B/h M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006 CIN: L29199GJ2003PLC043148 Website : www.salsteel.co.in Email ID: sal.investor@salsteel.co.in									
Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 (pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)									
(Rs. in crore except per share data)									
Sr No	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED (STANDALONE)			YEAR ENDED (STANDALONE)				
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023			
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)			
1	Total Income	139.46	129.53	112.31	578.23	510.13			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.67	(3.33)	0.10	0.64	5.52			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	3.67	(3.33)	0.10	0.64	5.52			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	2.70	(2.48)	(0.12)	0.47	3.54			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.61	(2.44)	(0.06)	0.50	3.69			
6	Equity Share Capital	84.97	84.97	84.97	84.97	84.97			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-43.44			
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic:	0.32	(0.29)	(0.01)	0.06	0.42			
	2. Diluted:	0.32	(0.29)	(0.01)	0.06	0.42			
Note : 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quartely / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website viz. www.salsteel.co.in									
For and on behalf of Board of Directors for S.A.L. Steel Limited sd/- Rajendra V Shah (DIN : 00020904) Chairman									
Place: Santej Date : 30/05/2024									

 CIL NOVA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED Survey No. 396 (P), 395/4 (P), Moraiya Village, Sarkhej - Bavla Highway, Tal.: Sanand, Ahmedabad -382210 CIN: L17111GJ2003PLC043354 Contact No. +919825800060, 9825104042 Fax: +91 250556, 251612 Email: investorgrievances.cilnova@chiripalgroup.com, website: www.cnplcl.com									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31 st MARCH, 2024									
(Rs. in Lakhs except Earnings per Share)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended on 31 st March, 2024	Quarter Ended on 31 st December 2023	Year Ended on 31 st March, 2023	Quarter Ended on 31 st March, 2023	Year Ended on 31 st March, 2023			
		Refer Note No.5	Un audited	Refer Note No.5	Refer Note No.5	Audited			
1.	Total income from operations (net) Continuing Operation	32.01	0.00	1.97	39.69	7.89			
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(172.41)	(42.49)	(33.10)	(340.45)	(146.96)			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(172.41)	(42.49)	(33.10)	(340.45)	(146.96)			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(156.29)	(42.49)	(33.10)	(324.33)	(146.96)			
5.	Total income from operations (net) discontinued Operation	862.84	520.36	1133.80	1606.12	10537.90			
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54.14	434.05	(285.12)	405.81	(442.99)			
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54.14	434.05	(285.12)	405.81	(442.99)			
8.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	67.42	420.77	(288.32)	405.81	(446.19)			
9.	Total Comprehensive Income from Continuing Operation and discontinued Operation	(87.84)	378.28	(271.70)	82.51	(543.43)			
10.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	2710	2710	2710	2710	2710			
11.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share continuing operation (before and after extra-ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.58)	(0.16)	(0.12)	(1.20)	(0.54)			
12.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share discontinued operation (before and after extra-ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.25	1.55	(1.06)	1.50	(1.65)			
13.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share continuing and discontinued operation (before and after extra-ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.32	1.40	(1.00)	0.30	(2.01)			
1. The above Standalone Financial Results of the company for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 30, 2024 and Audited by the statutory auditor of the company. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an un-modified audit opinion. The financial results are being Published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The figures of current quarter (i.e. three months ended March 31, 2024) and the corresponding previous quarter (i.e. three months ended March 31, 2023) are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the end of third quarter of the respective financial years, which have been subject to limited review. 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 4. The Company has a single business segment namely 'Textiles'. 5. The figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to confirm to current period/year classification. 6. The Board of Directors of the Company has passed resolution on 31st March, 2024 regarding sale/dispose off the Polystar Yarn Unit of the company situated at Survey No.396(p), 395/4(p), Moriya Village, Sarkhej-Bavla Highway, Tal. Sanand, Ahmedabad Gujrat-382310 through Slump Sale via Business Transfer Ageement (BTA) subject to approval of Shareholders of the Company.									
For, CIL Nova Petrochemicals Limited sd/- Jyptiprasad Chiripal Director (DIN: 00155695)									
Date : 30 th May, 2024 Place: Ahmedabad									

 Ace Software Exports Limited Regd. Office : 801, Everest, Opp. Shastri Maidan, Rajkot-360 001. Ph. 0281-2226097 Fax : 2232918 E-mail : investorinfo@acesoftware.com Web : www.acesoftware.com CIN: L72200GJ1994PLC022781									
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs. In Lacs except per share data)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended on 31-03-2024 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2023 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2024 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2023 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	223.89	194.60	820.77	820.08	1775.23	194.11	2372.31	1032.35
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	136.38	(20.09)	486.41	9.84	225.75	(20.47)	578.16	12.33
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	136.38	(20.09)	486.41	9.84	225.75	(20.47)	578.16	12.33
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	115.97	(20.09)	466.00	9.84	182.23	(21.32)	534.64	11.48
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	138.91	(29.53)	485.50	25.03	211.24	(27.16)	576.27	36.88
6.	Equity Share Capital	640.00	468.00	640.00	468.00	640.00	468.00	640.00	468.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			2096.05	1306.03			2497.37	1527.89
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	Basic & Diluted :	1.81	(0.43)	9.96	0.21	2.85	(0.46)	8.35	0.25
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE) at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.acesoftware.com									
Place : RAJKOT Date : 30-05-2024									
Vikram B. Sanghani Jt. Managing Director DIN - 00183818									



બ્લૂમ ડેકોર લિમિટેડ

CIN: L20210GJ1992PLC017341

રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ: સર્વે નં. ૨૭૫, મુ. પો. - ધાનપ, ને.હા. નં. ૮, અંબે માતાના મંદિરની સામે, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૩૫૫, ગુજરાત, ભારત.

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: ર/એક, સુમેલ, એસજી હાઈવે રોડ, જીએનએફસી ઈન્કો ટાવરની સામે, થલેનેજ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૫૮

ફોન નંબર: ૦૨૭૭૦-૨૫૦૧૧ / ૦૭૯-૨૬૮૪૧૧૬/૧૭; ફેક્સ નંબર : ૦૨૭૭૦-૨૫૦૧૧/૦૭૯-૨૬૮૪૧૧૬ E-mail: redressal@bloomdekor.com; Website: www.bloomdekor.com

૩૧મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને નાણાકીય વર્ષ માંના પાકા નાણાકીય પરિણામ

(ચેરટીડ કંપાની વિગતો રૂબ રૂબ લાખમાં)

Sr No	વિગતો	૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા પાકા	૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા પાકા	૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા પાકા					
1	ક્રમગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	૮૮.૧૦	૫૭૫.૩૧	૨૭૮.૮૮					
2	સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (કર, અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસામાન્ય વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં)	(૮.૪૨)	(૧૪૩.૮૮)	(૩૮૦.૮૮)					
3	સમયગાળા માટે કર પહેલાંના ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	(૮.૪૨)	(૧૪૩.૮૮)	(૩૮૦.૮૮)					
4	સમયગાળા માટે કર પછીના ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	(૨.૮૬)	(૮૪.૮૨)	(૫૮૧.૩૮)					
5	સમયગાળા માટે કુલ વ્યાપક આવક [સમયગાળા માટે નફો / (નુકસાન) અને કરની બાદ અન્ય આવક (કર પછી) સમાવેશ થાય છે.]	(૧૪.૮૭)	(૮૪.૩૮)	(૫૭૪.૮૬)					
6	ઈક્વિટી શેર મૂડી	૬૮૫.૦૦	૬૮૫.૦૦	૬૮૫.૦૦					
7	અનામત (પાછલા વર્ષના પાકી કરેલ બેલેન્સ શીટ સુજબ મૂલ્યાંકન અનામતને બાદ કર્યા પછી)	-	(૧,૨૩૮.૮૮)	-					
8	શેરટીક કંપાની (ચાલુ અને બંધ ક્રમગીરી માટે)								
9	બેંકીક : (સમાન ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા માટે વાર્ષિકીકરણ કર્યા વગર)	(૦.૦૪)	(૧.૨૪)	(૮.૬૩)					
10	ગ્રાન્ટુટેડ : (સમાન ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા માટે વાર્ષિકીકરણ કર્યા વગર)	(૦.૦૪)	(૧.૨૪)	(૮.૬૩)					

ઉપરોક્ત નાણાકીય એ સેપી સુચિઓ નિયમનો નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ બીએસઈ લિમિટેડ પાસે ફાઈલ કરેલા ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર બંધારણનો એક અર્ક છે. આખા ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામો બીએસઈ લિમિટેડની વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com પર અને કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.bloomdekor.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

બ્લૂમ ડેકોર લિમિટેડ માટે

Sd/-

તુષાર ડોશી (કંપની સેક્રેટરી)

ભાગ : અમેદાવાદ

તારીખ : ૩૦/૦૫/૨૦૨૪